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(https://www.qrc.org.au/staffs/brent-gunther-2/)

Brent Gunther (https://www.qrc.org.au/staffs/brent-gunther-2/)
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President

(https://www.qrc.org.au/staffs/warwick-king-2/)

Nick McKenna (https://www.qrc.org.au/staffs/warwick-king-2/)
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Vice President

(https://www.qrc.org.au/staffs/mark-heaton/)

Tyler Mitchelson (https://www.qrc.org.au/staffs/mark-heaton/)
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Vice President

(https://www.qrc.org.au/staffs/matt-oneill/)

Matt O’Neill (https://www.qrc.org.au/staffs/matt-oneill/)
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Vice President

(https://www.qrc.org.au/staffs/greg-chalmers/)

Greg Chalmers (https://www.qrc.org.au/staffs/greg-chalmers/)
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Director

(https://www.qrc.org.au/staffs/bob-fulker/)

Bob Fulker (https://www.qrc.org.au/staffs/bob-fulker/)
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Director

(https://www.qrc.org.au/staffs/todd-harrington/)

Todd Harrington (https://www.qrc.org.au/staffs/todd-harrington/)
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Director

(https://www.qrc.org.au/staffs/rob-jackson/)

Rob Jackson (https://www.qrc.org.au/staffs/rob-jackson/)
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Director

(https://www.qrc.org.au/staffs/hayden-leary/)

Hayden Leary (https://www.qrc.org.au/staffs/hayden-leary/)
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Director

(https://www.qrc.org.au/staffs/ian-macfarlane-2/)

Ian Macfarlane (https://www.qrc.org.au/staffs/ian-macfarlane-2/)
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Director

(https://www.qrc.org.au/staffs/james-palmer/)

James Palmer (https://www.qrc.org.au/staffs/james-palmer/)
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Director

(https://www.qrc.org.au/staffs/lucy-snelling/)

Lucy Snelling (https://www.qrc.org.au/staffs/lucy-snelling/)
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Director

(https://www.qrc.org.au/staffs/douglas-thompson/)

Douglas Thompson (https://www.qrc.org.au/staffs/douglas-thompson/)
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Director

Site Map

Home (https://www.qrc.org.au/) 
Policy (https://www.qrc.org.au/policy/) 


About (https://www.qrc.org.au/about/) 


Our Members (https://www.qrc.org.au/our-members/) 


Media Centre (https://www.qrc.org.au/media-centre/) 


Contact (https://www.qrc.org.au/contact/)

Queensland Exploration Council

Queensland Minerals & Energy Academy

Women in Mining & Resources Queensland

Queensland Mining Industry Health & Safety
Conference

Oresome Resources

QRC COVID-19 Updates
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